
10.40 For My Lady: ‘‘The Vaga-bonds"
42. QO Lunch Music *

1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.1 From A to Z
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Backstage of Life
3.16 Accent on Rhythm: Bache-lor Girls and James Moody

8.30
Tragic Overture

(BBC Productions)
CLASSICAL HOUR

Brahms
Symphony, No. 8 in B Minor

Schubert
Serenade for Orchestra

Brahms
4.30 Children’s Session
6, 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.7 Burnside Stock Market
Report
7.16 "Around the Empire: Sara-
wak," talk by N. Leach
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
it’s a Date, with humour, music,and stories
8.0 Songs For Sale with Reg
Deason, Ray Hunt and. RonClarkson (piano)
(Studio Presentation)

8.15 With the Compliments ofRol Don: Light piano music fea-turing Roi Don
(From the Studio)

8.27 Radio Playhouse: "Preludeto Murder"
(NZBS_ Production)

844 The Harry Bruer Group8.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australlan Commentary

9.30 "A Case for Paul Temple"
oO Victor Silvester’s BallroomOrchestra
10.30 Rhythm Parade; Jim Scou-lar
44. 0 LONDON NEWS.
11.20 Close down

Lanvvo©_?By ke,
ifl

4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Film Favourites
6.16 ‘Fresh Hetr"’
6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music
7. 0 Popular parade7.30 Say It With Music8.0 Symphonic ProgrammeSir Malcolm Sargent :and the
Liverpool Philharmonic Orches-tra
Theme and

ah
ig tS fromSuite No. 3 in G, 55

8.19 Eduoard van Beinum and
thea Philharmonic Orch-estr
Symphony No. 8 in F,‘opt908
8.54 Jolin Barbirolli and the
Halle Orchestra
The Mastersingers of Nurem-
burg, Suite Wagner
9.11 Constant Lambert and the
ral Philharmonic Orches-
Stenka Razine, Symphonic. Poem

Glazounov
9.30 Excerpts from Oratorio
Sir Henry J. Wood and the
Queen’s Hall OrchestraSolomon Overture Handel
9.34 Lawrence Tibbett (bari-tone)
DefendHer! Heaven (‘*Thea-dora Handel
sf4k

Dawson (bass-bari-
on
Rolling in Foaming Billows("The Creation’) Haydn

:

9.43 Isobel Baillie (soprano)
; Hear Ye, Israel (‘Elijah’)

Mendelssohn
9.49 Jussi Bjorling (tenor)
Lord, Vouchsafe Thy. Loving
Kindness ("Stabat Mater’’)

Rossini
9.53 . Sir Edward Elgar and theBBC Symphony Orchestra
"The Kingdom" Prelude

Elgar10. 1 Music by Schubert
Halle Orchestra
Rosamunde Overture
10. 9 Kerstin Thorborg (con-tralto)
Hark, Hark, the Lark
10.12 Alfred Cortot (piano)
Waltzes, Op. 171
10.21. Paul (bass)
The Wanderer
10.26

© Joseph Szigeti (violin),and Andor oe (piano)Rondo, Op. 53
10.30 Close down

"N72 INVERCARGILL;

680 ke. 441 m,!
7. 0, 8.0 am. |LONDON NEWS9.4 "A Date with Janie"
9.16 Variety Bandbox
9.30 Recital for Three10. O Devotional Service ‘10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday" ‘10.30 Music While You Work12. 0. Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 "Destiny Bay"
2.15 Classical Hour
Organ Passacaglia in C Minor

Bach
String Puan in C, Op, 59,No.

Beethoven
3. 0 Peter Dawson Presents
3.15 ("The Early Settlement ofthe ‘Strath-Taieri,’"’ by Helen M:
Thompson

3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Ballads Old and New
4.30 Children’s Session: Pinoc-
chio and Our Feathered Friends
6. 0 "The Barrier"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Consumer Time |

y Fate After Dinner Music
7.15 "Golden Days of Waka-tipu," talk by Frederick W. G.Miller
7.30 "Best Sellers," arranged
by Frank Beadle
8.15 Scapegoats of History:"Marie Antoinette"
8.41 Light Symphony Orchestra
Valsette (Wood Nymphs)

Coates
8.45 FRANK JOHNSON (tenor)Life Curran
Life and/ Death Taylor
A Little Song of LifeI Love Life Zucca
(A Studio Recital) .

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
Australian Commentary
3.30 Music for BandsmenFoden’s Motor Works Band:
The Queen’s Own March

Ridewood
Raymond Overture Thomas
Military Polonaise

arr. Mortimer
Grand Massed Brass Bands
Carmen Suite

Bizet, arr. WriantBlack Dyke Mills Band
O Worship the kingarr. Pearce
In an Old Fashioned Town

SquireSerenade Toselli
Youth and Vigour March

Lautenschlager10.0 Soft Lights and Sweet
Music
10.30 Close dowa

oe [D) totone. 297m.

=

9H
ADD

S8ec0

p.m. An Hour With You
The C.Y.M, Presents
The Smile Family
Especially for You

. Midweek Function
» Cowboy Roundup
Tunes of the Times
Close down

@oo

oo

Wednesday, April 21LocalWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

LocalWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
|
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Up With the Lark (Phil
Shone)
8.45 Auckland District WeatherForecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
710. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Regency Buck
«10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. O Lunchtime Variety
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter1.0 Afternoon Music
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
Mi Trent’s Children
Women’s World (Marina)
Philadelphia Orchestra
Your Favourite Tenors
Blue Hungarian Band
Film Music of Hoagy Car-

michagl4.30 Fancy Free
4.45 Windjammer: Record
Breaking
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Sports Quiz
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Biuey and Curley
7.30 Adventures of PerryMason
7.45 Magic of Massed Voices8.0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Latest -Reoords
8.45 Radio Editor
9. 0 Opera for the People:
Tannhauser
8.30 Recent Record Releases ,10. 0 Behind the Microphone(Rod Talbot)
10.15 Songs of the Islands
10.30 Musical Comedy Memorics41.0 Melodies to Remember
11.30 Popular Variety12. 0 Close down

POVONN:
e8ac8eo

27,B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Duet for Two Hands
8. 0 Songtime with GladysMoncrieff
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.45 Men of Popular Music:Mantovani
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Bright Music
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
(2.30 Women’s World
3. 0 Grace Moore
4.0 Those Were the Days
4.30 Music on Parade4.45 Windjammer: Nipped inthe Ice
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Recent Releases
6.30 Mrs, Parkington
7. 0 Consumer Time
ie Bluey and Curleyog oeThe Adventures of Perryaso
7.45 "Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
By Courier, by O. Henry
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Guest Star: Laurence Tib-bett
8.45 King of Quiz with Lyell
Boyes as Lord High Chancellor
1 Opera for the People: La
"Boheme (first broadcast)10.0 Family Favourites
10.30 Candlelight Music
41. 0 Music of Our Time12.0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

0 am. Break o’ Day Music
0 Porridge Patrol
0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Dances from the Classics
9.45 Troubadours of Song:Beniamino Gigli10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World (Joan)3. 0 Mr. and Mrs.: Cicely
Courtneidge and Jack Hulbert
3.15 Composers’ Compendium:Schumann
3.30 Blithe Spirits: Elsie andDoris Waters, Reg and Barbara
3.45 Waltz Favourites
4.15 Fancy Free4.45 Windjammer: Thar SheBlows
EVENING PROGRAMME

bo
lh

6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Gems from the Opera7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 The Crimson Circle8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.45 Musical Tricks9. 0 Passing Parade: Watch
Your Step
9.30 . Melody Panorama
10. 0 Two’s Company: Lums-
daine and Farmillo
10.15 Just for You :

10.30 Light Classical Cameo
10.45 Paging Phil Regan
11.30 Variety
12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229 m

6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe session
9.30 Melodies of Noel Coward
9.45 The Bohemians Light Orch-estra
10. 0 My Husbahd’s Love10.15 Reserved
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 The Crossroads of Life
12. O Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter
session1.0 Variety: Joe Venuti (vio-lin), Carroll Gibbons, and Elia
Logan
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World’ (Alma)3. 0 Favourites of the 1940’s
3.30 A Smile, a’ Song, and aTune: The Two Gilberts and
Charlie Kunz
4. 0 South America Pattern
4.30 Heather Mixture: Music of
Scotland
4.45 Windjammer: Wreck ofthe Bay of Panama
EVENING PROGRAMME

.

bo The Mystery of Darringtonall2. QO Consumer Time
7.15 Biuey and Curisy |7.30 A Case for Cleveland: Ban-|ners of Fear |

745 The Phantom Drummer8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.45 Ralph and Betty
8.30 The Garde Republicaine
Saxophone Quartette
8.45 Nemesis incorporated9. 0 Passing Parade: Plenty of
Fun All Round
9.30 Master of the Harmonica
9.45 Songs and Melodies for
10. 0 The Romance of Famous
Jewels: The Cullinan Diamond10.15 Famous Dance Bands:
Louis Preager, and his Palais de
Dance Orchestra
11.15 in a Daneo'ng Mood12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.f 1400 ke 214 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8. 0 Morning Request session
9.32 Music You Know
9.45 Star Singer: Marjorie
Lawrence
10. 0 Wind in the Bracken
10.15 My True Story10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music for Everyone6.30 Frances Langford ~
6.45 His Last Piunge7. 0 Consumer Time
7. 6 Flanagan and Allen Fav-
ourites
7.15 The Todds
7.30 The Corsican Brothers
7.45 The. Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Jealous
Sister
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Time for Dancing8.45 They Make Music: Jimmy
Van Heusen
9. 0 Passing Parade: Piracy onthe High Seas9.32 Yours for a Song9.45 The Little Theatre: Con-
sorting10. 0 Close down

A programme of ballads by
Marjorie Lawrence, the world-
famous opera singer, will be
presented from 2ZA at a quarter
to ten this morning.

The story of the Famous Cull-
inan Diamond will be told
from 4ZB at 10 o’clock to-night
in the feature Romance of Fam-
ous Jewels,

Trade names appearingmercial Diviston programmes are
published by arrangement

)

At 8.45 to-night from 3ZBBrian Salkeld will present an
other of his Musical Tricks and
prizes await the listener who
, can answer these tricks.* * co

"Opera for the People" at 9
p.m, from 1ZB will bring te the
air the first half of Wagner’s
"Tannhauser."" 2ZB presents "‘La
Boheme" (Part 1), in the first
broadcast of this programme,
which includes leading singers
of Australia, at 9 o'clock to
night.

-------heel

tn Com

UcReszke
@heKomuchbetts


